
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

MS

MS

400 N Capitol St., NW

PO Box 20706

CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL

Suite 735

207.00

CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL

148.19

FREEDOMWORKS FOR AMERICA

DC

GA

06

30320

276186.95

20001

276393.95

C00499020

2014

02

06

06

Transaction ID : SE.32563

Transaction ID : SE.32566

01

03

06

R. Russ Walker

06

IE-McDaniel-Travel

IE-McDaniel-Travel 2014

355.19

Delta Airlines

2014

Freedomworks, Inc.

2014

1

2014

06/03/2014 18 : 07
Image# 14941281764

02

3

00

01

Washington

Atlanta

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

002

002



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

MS

MS

400 N Capitol St., NW

400 N Capitol St., NW

CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL

Suite 735

Suite 735

1183.68

CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL

2059.67

FREEDOMWORKS FOR AMERICA

DC

DC

06

20001

279718.98

20001

277659.31

C00499020

2014

02

06

06

Transaction ID : SE.32565

Transaction ID : SE.32567

02

03

06

R. Russ Walker

06

IE-McDaniel-Travel

IE-McDaniel-Email/Social Media/Printing 2014

3243.35

Freedomworks, Inc.

2014

Freedomworks, Inc.

2014

2

2014

Image# 14941281765

02

3

00

02

Washington

Washington

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

002



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

MS

81.68

CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL

FREEDOMWORKS FOR AMERICA

3680.22

06

276475.63

C00499020

2014

0206

Transaction ID : SE.32564

03
R. Russ Walker

06IE-McDaniel-Travel 2014

81.68

George Grover

2014

3

Image# 14941281766

02

3

00

[Electronically Filed]

2014

002


