24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)				FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FREEDOMWORKS FOR AMERICA				
				C C00499020
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repor		M / D D / Y B Y B Y B Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Delta Airlines			М	06 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 20706			Amou	06 02 2014 nt
City	Stato	Zin Codo		207.00
City Atlanta	State Zip Code GA 30320			action ID : SE.32563
				of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure IE-McDaniel-Travel		Category/ Type 002		06 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	t: House District: 00
CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: MS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		276393.95	Disbursemen 2014	t For:
Full Name of Payee				
Freedomworks, Inc.				of Public Distribution/Dissemination 06 01 2014
Mailing Address 400 N Capitol St., NW			□ . L	
Suite 735			Amou	ını
City	State	Zip Code		148.19
Washington	DC	20001		action ID : SE.32566 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date (/ M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
IE-McDaniel-Travel		Type 002	⊿ L	06 01 2014
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District: 00
CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL		Oppose	Preside	MC
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	
Per Election for Office Sought		276186.95	2014	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	'es		· [355.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		· [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			.	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
R. Russ Walker	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	M M /	03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	التنا	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FREEDOMWORKS FOR AMERICA	C C00499020
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Freedomworks, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 400 N Capitol St., NW	06 02 2014 Amount
Suite 735	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20001	1183.68 Transaction ID : SE.32565 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure IE-McDaniel-Email/Social Media/Printing Category/ Type 004	06 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
CUDISTODIED DDIAN MCDANIEI	e Sought: House District: 00 Procident Separa State: MS
Oppose	President Senate State: MS ursement For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought 277659.31 2014	
Full Name of Payee Freedomworks, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 400 N Capitol St., NW	06 02 2014
Suite 735	Amount
City State Zip Code	2059.67
Washington DC 20001 Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID : SE.32567 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
IE-McDaniel-Travel Category/ Type 002	06 / 02 / 2014
No. of the contract of the con	ee Sought: House District: 00
CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL Oppose	President Senate State: MS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 279718.98	oursement For: X Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3243.35
(4)	0210.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	06 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FREEDOMWORKS FOR AMERICA	C C00499020
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends rep	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee George Grover	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	06
City State Zip Code	81.68 Transaction ID : SE.32564
Purpose of Expenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
IE-McDaniel-Travel Category/ Type 002	2 06 / 02 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
CHRISTOPHER BRIAN MCDANIEL Oppose	President Senate State: MS
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address	
	Amount
City State Zip Code	
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify) ▶
() OUDTOTAL ()	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	81.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	··· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	▶ 3680.22
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
R. Russ Walker [Electronically Filed] Dat	te 06 03 7 2014
Signature	